
TEMPORADA 2.005/2.006 (PISTA CUBIERTA) 
 

RANKING DE ALAVA 
 

 ABSOLUTO FEMENINO 
 

60 m.  
 
 7.95 AMAIA GABIÑA ARENAZA 88 VI-417 ZAILU 4 11.02.06 Zaragoza 
 8.13 GERAXANE USSIA BERTOLAZA 86 VI-400 C. A. BIDEZABAL 7 04.02.06 Donostia 
 8.21 MARTA MIRUMBRALES ALVAREZ A. 91 VI-468 BARRUTIA A.E. 3 17.12.05 Donostia 
 8.23 MIREN DEL RIO LAHIDALGA 88 VI-418 ZAILU 3 22.01.06 Donostia 
 8.35 ITZIAR YARRITU ARANZABAL 89 VI-430 C.A. LAUDIO 3 29.12.05 Donostia 
 8.40 GARAZI LARRAZKUETA MTZ. ANT. 90 VI-458 BERTZURI 1 26.11.05 Gasteiz 
 8.45 IZARO AZKUNAGA BEITIA 91 VI-473 C.A LAUDIO 5 17.12.05 Donostia 
 8.52 TANIA REGALADO MARTINEZ 89 VI-423 ZAILU 3 14.01.06 Gasteiz 
 8.78 LARRAITZ BERGARA NIETO 90 VI-457 BERTZURI 5 14.01.06 Gasteiz 
 9.08 SANDRA MANCEBO RUIZ 90 VI-459 BERTZURI 4 14.01.06 Gasteiz 
 9.37 MARIA CEREZO DIAZ DE GUEREÑU 90 EU-10257 BERTZURI 3 26.11.05 Gasteiz 

 
200 m.  

 
 25.92 GERAXANE USSIA BERTOLAZA 86 VI-400 C. A. BIDEZABAL 1 29.12.05 Donostia 
 27.40 MIREN DEL RIO LAHIDALGA 88 VI-418 ZAILU 5 29.12.05 Donostia 
 28.30 AGURTZANE BEITIA TOBALINA 89 VI-433 C. A. BIDEZABAL 2 21.01.06 Donostia 
 28.64 NAGORE SAEZ DE ADANA FDZ. 85 VI-384 BARRUTIA A.E. 4 07.01.06 Donostia 
 28.82 TANIA REGALADO MARTINEZ 89 VI-423 ZAILU 7 17.12.05 Donostia 

 
400 m.  

 
 58.17 GERAXANE USSIA BERTOLAZA 86 VI-400 C. A. BIDEZABAL 5 19.02.06 Valencia 
 1.05.93 AGURTZANE BEITIA TOBALINA 89 VI-433 C. A. BIDEZABAL 3 04.03.06 Donostia 
 1.11.75 EZTIZEN ETXEBARRIA URRUTIA 89 VI-431 C.A LAUDIO 8 17.12.05 Donostia 
 1.17.49 AINHOA RODRIGUEZ DE YURRE G. 88 VI-435 BARRUTIA A.E. 6 07.01.06 Donostia 

 
800 m.  

 
 2.34.38 GERAXANE USSIA BERTOLAZA 86 VI-400 C. A. BIDEZABAL 6 15.01.06 Donostia 
 2.38.02 NAIARA GARCIA AZCONA 89 VI-449 BARRUTIA A.E. 6 17.12.05 Donostia 
 2.48.01 RAQUEL BARRIOS ALVAREZ 90 VI-477 BARRUTIA A.E. 13 02.12.05 Donostia 
 2.50.84 ZURIÑE CARREÑO MADINABEITIA 90 VI-464 ZAILU 10 04.03.06 Donostia 

 
1.500 m.  

 
 5.43.54 NAIARA GARCIA AZCONA 89 VI-449 BARRUTIA A.E. 8 29.12.05 Donostia 
 6.07.20 RAQUEL BARRIOS ALVAREZ DE A. 90 VI-477 BARRUTIA A.E. 11 29.12.05 Donostia 

 
3.000 m.  

 
 11.02.46 ITXASO ESCONDRILLAS AZKUNAGA 85 VI-379 AT. SAN SEBASTIAN 4 04.02.06 Donostia 
 13.14.17 EUKENE UNZALU LERMA 88 VI-434 BARRUTIA A.E. 4 10.12.05 Donostia 
 13.26.48 RAQUEL BARRIOS ALVAREZ DE A. 90 VI-477 BARRUTIA A.E. 8 04.03.06 Donostia 

 



 
 
 
 

60 m. vallas (0,84)  
 
 9.30 MIREN DEL RIO LAHIDALGA 88 VI-418 ZAILU 2 11.02.06 Zaragoza 
 9.81 ALICIA LAGARTOS CALVO 74 VI-49 C. A. BIDEZABAL 2 21.01.06 Donostia 
 10.85 ANA IZARNE LOZANO TERUELO 87 VI-410 BARRUTIA A.E. 5 07.01.06 Donostia 

 
ALTURA  

 
 1,65 LARRAITZ BERGARA NIETO 90 VI-457 BERTZURI 3 05.02.06 Donostia 
 1,55 ITZIAR YARRITU ARANZABAL 89 VI-430 C.A. LAUDIO 5 05.02.06 Donostia 
 1,50 NAHIKARI ACEBO GARCIA 90 VI-454 BARRUTIA A.E. 3 18.02.06 Gasteiz 
 1,45 GARAZI LARRAZKUETA MTZ. ANT. 90 VI-458 BERTZURI 2 26.11.05 Gasteiz 
 1,44 ALICIA LAGARTOS CALVO 74 VI-49 C. A. BIDEZABAL 2 21.01.06 Donostia 
 1,43 AMAIA LOPEZ MTZ. DE LIZARDUY 88 VI-424 ZAILU 6 29.12.05 Donostia 
 1,20 ZURIÑE GARAY OLALDE 82 VI-319 BARRUTIA A.E. 6 07.01.06 Donostia 

 
PÉRTIGA  

 
 2,00 EKHIÑE UNZALU LERMA 91 VI-466 BARRUTIA A.E. 5 04.03.06 Donostia 

 
LONGITUD  

 
 5,44 GARAZI LARRAZKUETA MTZ. ANT. 90 VI-458 BERTZURI 2 17.12.05 Donostia 
 5,21 ITZIAR YARRITU ARANZABAL 89 VI-430 C.A. LAUDIO 3 04.03.06 Donostia 
 4,95 ALICIA LAGARTOS CALVO 74 VI-49 C. A. BIDEZABAL 1 21.01.06 Donostia 
 4,40 SARA LARRAURI MONTERROSO 90 VI-455 BARRUTIA A.E. 9 17.12.05 Donostia 
 3,88 SANDRA MANCEBO RUIZ 90 VI-459 BERTZURI 9 14.01.06 Gasteiz 
 3,58 AINARA SALICIO ECHAVARRI 91 VI-478 BARRUTIA A.E. 6 07.01.06 Donostia 

 
TRIPLE  

 
 10,72 GARAZI LARRAZKUETA MTZ. ANT. 90 VI-458 BERTZURI 1 19.11.05 Gasteiz 
 10,45 SARA LARRAURI MONTERROSO 90 VI-455 BARRUTIA A.E. 4 29.12.05 Donostia 
 9,28 SANDRA MANCEBO RUIZ 90 VI-459 BERTZURI 2 19.11.05 Donostia 

 
PESO ( 4 Kg.)  

 
 9,56 ALICIA LAGARTOS CALVO 74 VI-49 C. A. BIDEZABAL 2 21.01.06 Donostia 
 8,18 ITZIAR YARRITU ARANZABAL 89 VI-430 C.A. LAUDIO 2 21.01.06 Donostia 
 6,68 SANDRA MANCEBO RUIZ 90 VI-459 BERTZURI 8 17.12.05 Donostia 
 6,63 BELEN DEL RIO CARRERO 89 VI-432 C.A LAUDIO 9 17.12.05 Donostia 
 6,62 OLATZ MARTINEZ ALBAINA 89 VI-448 BARRUTIA A.E. 6 07.01.06 Donostia 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 

 JUNIOR FEMENINO 
 
 
 
 
 

60 m.  
 
 7.95 AMAIA GABIÑA ARENAZA 88 VI-417 ZAILU 4 11.02.06 Zaragoza 
 8.23 MIREN DEL RIO LAHIDALGA 88 VI-418 ZAILU 3 22.01.06 Donostia 

 
 

200 m.  
 
 27.40 MIREN DEL RIO LAHIDALGA 88 VI-418 ZAILU 5 29.12.05 Donostia 

 
 

400 m.  
 
 1.17.49 AINHOA RODRIGUEZ DE YURRE G. 88 VI-435 BARRUTIA A.E. 6 07.01.06 Donostia 

 
 

3.000 m.  
 
 13.14.17 EUKENE UNZALU LERMA 88 VI-434 BARRUTIA A.E. 4 10.12.05 Donostia 

 
 

60 m. vallas (0,84)  
 
 9.30 MIREN DEL RIO LAHIDALGA 88 VI-418 ZAILU 2 11.02.06 Zaragoza 
 10.85 ANA IZARNE LOZANO TERUELO 87 VI-410 BARRUTIA A.E. 5 07.01.06 Donostia 

 
 

ALTURA  
 
 1,43 AMAIA LOPEZ MTZ. DE LIZARDUY 88 VI-424 ZAILU 6 29.12.05 Donostia 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 

 JUVENIL FEMENINO 
 
 

60 m.  
 
 8.35 ITZIAR YARRITU ARANZABAL 89 VI-430 C.A. LAUDIO 3 29.12.05 Donostia 
 8.40 GARAZI LARRAZKUETA MTZ. ANT. 90 VI-458 BERTZURI 1 26.11.05 Gasteiz 
 8.52 TANIA REGALADO MARTINEZ 89 VI-423 ZAILU 3 14.01.06 Gasteiz 
 8.78 LARRAITZ BERGARA NIETO 90 VI-457 BERTZURI 5 14.01.06 Gasteiz 
 9.08 SANDRA MANCEBO RUIZ 90 VI-459 BERTZURI 4 14.01.06 Gasteiz 
 9.37 MARIA CEREZO DIAZ DE GUEREÑU 90 EU-10257 BERTZURI 3 26.11.05 Gasteiz 

 
 

200 m.  
 
 28.30 AGURTZANE BEITIA TOBALINA 89 VI-433 C. A. BIDEZABAL 2 21.01.06 Donostia 
 28.82 TANIA REGALADO MARTINEZ 89 VI-423 ZAILU 7 17.12.05 Donostia 

 
 

400 m.  
 
 1.05.93 AGURTZANE BEITIA TOBALINA 89 VI-433 C. A. BIDEZABAL 3 04.03.06 Donostia 
 1.11.75 EZTIZEN ETXEBARRIA URRUTIA 89 VI-431 C.A LAUDIO 8 17.12.05 Donostia 

 
 

800 m.  
 
 2.38.02 NAIARA GARCIA AZCONA 89 VI-449 BARRUTIA A.E. 6 17.12.05 Donostia 
 2.48.01 RAQUEL BARRIOS ALVAREZ 90 VI-477 BARRUTIA A.E. 13 02.12.05 Donostia 
 2.50.84 ZURIÑE CARREÑO MADINABEITIA 90 VI-464 ZAILU 10 04.03.06 Donostia 

 
 

1.500 m.  
 
 5.43.54 NAIARA GARCIA AZCONA 89 VI-449 BARRUTIA A.E. 8 29.12.05 Donostia 
 6.07.20 RAQUEL BARRIOS ALVAREZ DE A. 90 VI-477 BARRUTIA A.E. 11 29.12.05 Donostia 

 
 

3.000 m.  
 
 13.26.48 RAQUEL BARRIOS ALVAREZ DE A. 90 VI-477 BARRUTIA A.E. 8 04.03.06 Donostia 

 
 

60 m. vallas (0,762)  
 
 9.24 LARRAITZ BERGARA NIETO 90 VI-457 BERTZURI 4 11.03.06 Donostia 
 9.57 ITZIAR YARRITU ARANZABAL 89 VI-430 C.A. LAUDIO 2 21.01.06 Donostia 
 9.76 GARAZI LARRAZKUETA MTZ. ANT. 90 VI-458 BERTZURI 2 21.01.06 Donostia 

 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 

ALTURA  
 
 1,65 LARRAITZ BERGARA NIETO 90 VI-457 BERTZURI 3 05.02.06 Donostia 
 1,55 ITZIAR YARRITU ARANZABAL 89 VI-430 C.A. LAUDIO 5 05.02.06 Donostia 
 1,50 NAHIKARI ACEBO GARCIA 90 VI-454 BARRUTIA A.E. 3 18.02.06 Gasteiz 
 1,45 GARAZI LARRAZKUETA MTZ. ANT. 90 VI-458 BERTZURI 2 26.11.05 Gasteiz 

 
 

LONGITUD  
 
 5,44 GARAZI LARRAZKUETA MTZ. ANT. 90 VI-458 BERTZURI 2 17.12.05 Donostia 
 5,21 ITZIAR YARRITU ARANZABAL 89 VI-430 C.A. LAUDIO 3 04.03.06 Donostia 
 4,40 SARA LARRAURI MONTERROSO 90 VI-455 BARRUTIA A.E. 9 17.12.05 Donostia 
 3,88 SANDRA MANCEBO RUIZ 90 VI-459 BERTZURI 9 14.01.06 Gasteiz 

 
 

TRIPLE  
 
 10,72 GARAZI LARRAZKUETA MTZ. ANT. 90 VI-458 BERTZURI 1 19.11.05 Gasteiz 
 10,45 SARA LARRAURI MONTERROSO 90 VI-455 BARRUTIA A.E. 4 29.12.05 Donostia 
 9,28 SANDRA MANCEBO RUIZ 90 VI-459 BERTZURI 2 19.11.05 Donostia 

 
 

PESO ( 4 Kg.)  
 
 8,18 ITZIAR YARRITU ARANZABAL 89 VI-430 C.A. LAUDIO 2 21.01.06 Donostia 
 6,68 SANDRA MANCEBO RUIZ 90 VI-459 BERTZURI 8 17.12.05 Donostia 
 6,63 BELEN DEL RIO CARRERO 89 VI-432 C.A LAUDIO 9 17.12.05 Donostia 
 6,62 OLATZ MARTINEZ ALBAINA 89 VI-448 BARRUTIA A.E. 6 07.01.06 Donostia 

 
 

PENTATHLON 
 
 2.962 ITZIAR YARRITU ARANZABAL 89 VI-430 C. A. BIDEZABAL 2 21.01.06 Donostia 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 

 CADETE FEMENINO 
 

60 m.  
 
 8.21 MARTA MIRUMBRALES ALVAREZ A. 91 VI-468 BARRUTIA A.E. 3 17.12.05 Donostia 
 8.45 IZARO AZKUNAGA BEITIA 91 VI-473 C.A LAUDIO 5 17.12.05 Donostia 

 
 

300 m.  
 
 42.90 MARTA MIRUMBRALES ALVAREZ A. 91 VI-468 BARRUTIA A.E. 1 29.12.05 Donostia 
 45.55 IRATI DEL RIO LAHIDALGA 91 VI-470 ZAILU 1 21.01.06 Donostia 

 
 

600 m.  
 
 1.47.82 MARTA MIRUMBRALES ALVAREZ A. 91 VI-468 BARRUTIA A.E. 1 10.12.05 Donostia 
 1.54.84 IRATI DEL RIO LAHIDALGA 91 VI-470 ZAILU 7 22.01.06 Donostia 

 
 

1.000 m.  
 
 3.27.94 IRATI DEL RIO LAHIDALGA 91 VI-470 ZAILU 1 29.12.05 Donostia 

 
PÉRTIGA  

 
 2,00 EKHIÑE UNZALU LERMA 91 VI-466 BARRUTIA A.E. 5 04.03.06 Donostia 

 
LONGITUD  

 
 3,58 AINARA SALICIO ECHAVARRI 91 VI-478 BARRUTIA A.E. 6 07.01.06 Donostia 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
 
 

60 m.  
 
 7.21 EGOITZ SAN MIGUEL CARRANCIO 80 VI-2928 CHIPSPORT BARRUTIA A.E. 1 14.01.06 Gasteiz 
 7.22 JON FONTALVA LARRIBA 90 VI-3257 CHIPSPORT BARRUTIA A.E. 3 11.03.06 Donostia 
 7.73 JOSE Mª MORENO RODRIGUEZ P. 58 VI-3030 AVIA - AYTO VITORIA 2 04.03.06 Oviedo 
 7.77 JAVIER DE LAS HERAS FERNANDEZ 90 VI-3254 CHIPSPORT BARRUTIA A.E. 8 17.12.05 Donostia 
 7.77 ENDIKA CILLEROS LANAS 89 VI-3307 CHIPSPORT BARRUTIA A.E. 5 14.01.06 Gasteiz 
 7.85 JORGE ARBILDI ALVARADO 69 EU-10268 AVIA - AYTO VITORIA 2 10.12.05 Gasteiz 
 7.96 TXOMIN MENDEZ ABAL 89 VI-3239 C.A. LAUDIO 4 14.01.06 Gasteiz 
 7.98 JOSE MANUEL RAMOS FERNANDEZ 59 VI-3026 AVIA - AYTO VITORIA 2 21.01.06 Gasteiz 
 7.98 JULIO SANCHEZ ROBLES 90 VI-3251 CHIPSPORT BARRUTIA A.E. 7 10.12.05 Donostia 
 8.00 BEÑAT DE MENDIZABAL MARTINEZ 90 VI-3270 C.A. LAUDIO 4 22.01.06 Donostia 
 8.01 JOSE LUIS CORCUERA GARCIA 83 VI-3114 CHIPSPORT BARRUTIA A.E. 8 10.12.05 Donostia 
 8.22 XABIER DE LA TORRE AROSTEGI 89 VI-3294 CHIPSPORT BARRUTIA A.E. 5 14.01.06 Gasteiz 

 
 

200 m.  
 
 24.00 JON FONTALVA LARRIBA 90 VI-3257 CHIPSPORT BARRUTIA A.E. 4 21.01.06 Donostia 
 25.41 DAVID CORRAL TOME 82 VI-3079 REAL SOCIEDAD FIATC 6 07.01.06 Donostia 
 25.48 ARDESHIR FEYZ MIR 90 VI-3258 CHIPSPORT BARRUTIA A.E. 1 29.12.05 Donostia 
 25.55 BEÑAT DE MENDIZABAL MARTINEZ 90 VI-3270 C.A. LAUDIO 2 29.12.05 Donostia 
 25.78 ENDIKA CILLEROS LANAS 89 VI-3307 CHIPSPORT BARRUTIA A.E. 9 17.12.05 Donostia 
 26.17 JOSE Mª MORENO RODRIGUEZ P. 58 VI-3030 AVIA - AYTO VITORIA 2 05.03.06 Oviedo 

 
 

400 m.  
 
 52.44 MIKEL MUÑOZ SAEZ DE BIKUÑA 88 VI-3247 C.A. LAUDIO 3 22.01.06 Donostia 
 55.51 DAVID CORRAL TOME 82 VI-3079 REAL SOCIEDAD FIATC 4 04.03.06 Donostia 
 57.54 BEÑAT DE MENDIZABAL MARTINEZ 90 VI-3270 C.A LAUDIO 5 17.12.05 Donostia 
 57.67 ARDESHIR FEYZ MIR 90 VI-3258 CHIPSPORT BARRUTIA A.E. 6 17.12.05 Donostia 
 1.00.53 ENDIKA CILLEROS LANAS 89 VI-3307 CHIPSPORT BARRUTIA A.E. 5 10.12.05 Donostia 

 
 

800 m.  
 
 1.54.28 JORDAN SANTOS CONCEJERO 85 VI-3178 REAL SOCIEDAD FIATC 2 04.02.06 Donostia 
 2.03.96 AITOR ARRANZ ELGUEA 81 VI-3266 CHIPSPORT BARRUTIA A.E. 6 04.03.06 Donostia 
 2.06.27 ALVARO ARBINA DIAZ DE TUESTA 89 VI-3272 C.A LAUDIO 4 17.12.05 Donostia 
 2.24.33 FRANCISCO MARTINEZ VELA 54 VI-3221 AVIA - AYTO VITORIA 11 05.03.06 Oviedo 

 
 

1.500 m.  
 
 3.54.31 JORDAN SANTOS CONCEJERO 85 VI-3178 REAL SOCIEDAD FIATC 1 29.12.05 Donostia 
 4.38.42 PEDRO IBARROLA SOLAUN 73 VI-3230 C. URDANETA 7 29.12.05 Donostia 
 4.40.31 ERIK ALOSO ESTALAYO 90 VI-3252 CHIPSPORT BARRUTIA A.E. 9 29.12.05 Donostia 

 



 
3.000 m.  

 
 8.26.92 JORDAN SANTOS CONCEJERO 85 VI-3178 REAL SOCIEDAD FIATC 1 10.12.05 Donostia 
 8.39.83 IVAN FERNANDEZ ANAYA 88 VI-3225 F.C. BARCELONA 1 04.02.06 Valencia 
 8.52.61 CARLOS SEBASTIAN ESTEVEZ 70 VI-2946 TORRELAVEGA 7 15.01.06 Donostia 
 9.00.80 AITOR ARRANZ ELGUEA 81 VI-3266 CHIPSPORT BARRUTIA A.E. 7 04.02.06 Donostia 
 9.13.00 CARLOS CARRASCAL MARTIN 81 VI-3041 AVIA - AYTO VITORIA 3 10.12.05 Donostia 
 9.43.79 IÑIGO RUIZ DE ARBULO BARTOLO. 89 VI-3237 BERTZURI 9 04.03.06 Donostia 
 9.56.19 PEDRO IBARROLA SOLAUN 73 VI-3230 C. URDANETA 9 10.12.05 Donostia 
 9.58.48 ERIK ALONSO ESTALAYO 90 VI-3252 CHIPSPORT BARRUTIA A.E. 10 04.03.06 Donostia 
 10.18.18 FRANCISCO MARTINEZ VELA 54 VI-3221 AVIA - AYTO VITORIA 5 04.03.06 Oviedo 

 
 

100 m. vallas (1,067)  
 
 8.56 DAVID CORRAL TOME 82 VI-3079 REAL SOCIEDAD FIATC 3 04.02.06 Donostia 

 
 

ALTURA  
 
 2,02 FERNANDO CAMPO BARRIOSUSO 79 VI-3027 REAL SOCIEDAD FIATC 3 15.01.06 Donostia 
 1,84 MIKEL RIAGA CID 90 VI-3256 CHIPSPORT BARRUTIA A.E. 1 17.12.05 Donostia 
 1,65 DAVID MAESTRO GARCIA 90 VI-3255 CHIPSPORT BARRUTIA A.E. 3 18.02.06 Gasteiz 
 1,60 MIGUEL BERNARDO AGUIRRE DE P 89 EU-10209 CHIPSPORT BARRUTIA A.E. 12 21.01.06 Donostia 
 1,55 JORGE GIMENEZ BASTIDA 91 VI-3289 CHIPSPORT BARRUTIA A.E. 4 18.02.06 Gasteiz 

 
 

PÉRTIGA  
 
 2,50 DAVID MAESTRO GARCIA 90 VI-3255 CHIPSPORT BARRUTIA A.E. 4 17.12.05 Donostia 

 
 

LONGITUD  
 
 5,75 JOSE MANUEL RAMOS FERNANDEZ 59 VI-3026 AVIA - AYTO VITORIA 5 07.01.06 Donostia 
 5,74 JAVIER DE LAS HERAS FERNANDEZ 90 VI-3254 CHIPSPORT BARRUTIA A.E. 5 21.01.06 Donostia 
 5,67 TXOMIN MENDEZ ABAL 89 VI-3239 C.A. LAUDIO 5 14.01.06 Gasteiz 
 5,38 DAVID MAESTRO GARCIA 90 VI-3255 CHIPSPORT BARRUTIA A.E. 10 04.03.06 Donostia 
 5,31 MIGUEL BERNARDO AGUIRRE DE P 89 EU-10209 CHIPSPORT BARRUTIA A.E. 8 17.12.05 Donostia 

 
 

TRIPLE  
 
 13,26 JAVIER DE LAS HERAS FERNANDEZ 90 VI-3254 CHIPSPORT BARRUTIA A.E. 2 22.01.06 Donostia 
 11,60 MIKEL RIAGA CID 90 VI-3256 CHIPSPORT BARRUTIA A.E. 1 26.11.05 Gasteiz 
 11,14 DAVID MAESTRO GARCIA 90 VI-3255 CHIPSPORT BARRUTIA A.E. 2 26.11.05 Gasteiz 

 
 

PESO ( 7,260 Kg.)  
 
 13,23 IÑIGO GARCIA RUIZ 74 VI-3044 AVIA - AYTO. VITORIA 5 07.01.06 Donostia 
 11,40 ASIER FDZ. DE ARROIABE ARAN. 65 VI-3132 AVIA - AYTO. VITORIA 8 04.03.06 Donostia 
 10,90 MANUEL HIDALGO NUÑEZ 59 VI-3018 C.A. LAUDIO 2 04.03.06 Oviedo 

 



 
 

 JUNIOR MASCULINO 
 
 

400 m.  
 
 52.44 MIKEL MUÑOZ SAEZ DE BIKUÑA 88 VI-3247 C.A. LAUDIO 3 22.01.06 Donostia 

 
 

3.000 m.  
 
 8.39.83 IVAN FERNANDEZ ANAYA 88 VI-3225 F.C. BARCELONA 1 04.02.06 Valencia 

 
 
 

JUVENIL MASCULINO 
 
 

60 m.  
 
 7.22 JON FONTALVA LARRIBA 90 VI-3257 CHIPSPORT BARRUTIA A.E. 3 11.03.06 Donostia 
 7.77 JAVIER DE LAS HERAS FERNANDEZ 90 VI-3254 CHIPSPORT BARRUTIA A.E. 8 17.12.05 Donostia 
 7.77 ENDIKA CILLEROS LANAS 89 VI-3307 CHIPSPORT BARRUTIA A.E. 5 14.01.06 Gasteiz 
 7.96 TXOMIN MENDEZ ABAL 89 VI-3239 C.A. LAUDIO 4 14.01.06 Gasteiz 
 7.98 JULIO SANCHEZ ROBLES 90 VI-3251 CHIPSPORT BARRUTIA A.E. 7 10.12.05 Donostia 
 8.00 BEÑAT DE MENDIZABAL MARTINEZ 90 VI-3270 C.A. LAUDIO 4 22.01.06 Donostia 
 8.22 XABIER DE LA TORRE AROSTEGI 89 VI-3294 CHIPSPORT BARRUTIA A.E. 5 14.01.06 Gasteiz 

 
 

200 m.  
 
 24.00 JON FONTALVA LARRIBA 90 VI-3257 CHIPSPORT BARRUTIA A.E. 4 21.01.06 Donostia 
 25.48 ARDESHIR FEYZ MIR 90 VI-3258 CHIPSPORT BARRUTIA A.E. 1 29.12.05 Donostia 
 25.55 BEÑAT DE MENDIZABAL MARTINEZ 90 VI-3270 C.A. LAUDIO 2 29.12.05 Donostia 
 25.78 ENDIKA CILLEROS LANAS 89 VI-3307 CHIPSPORT BARRUTIA A.E. 9 17.12.05 Donostia 

 
 

400 m.  
 
 57.54 BEÑAT DE MENDIZABAL MARTINEZ 90 VI-3270 C.A LAUDIO 5 17.12.05 Donostia 
 57.67 ARDESHIR FEYZ MIR 90 VI-3258 CHIPSPORT BARRUTIA A.E. 6 17.12.05 Donostia 
 1.00.53 ENDIKA CILLEROS LANAS 89 VI-3307 CHIPSPORT BARRUTIA A.E. 5 10.12.05 Donostia 

 
 

800 m.  
 
 2.06.27 ALVARO ARBINA DIAZ DE TUESTA 89 VI-3272 C.A LAUDIO 4 17.12.05 Donostia 

 
 

1.500 m.  
 
 4.40.31 ERIK ALOSO ESTALAYO 90 VI-3252 CHIPSPORT BARRUTIA A.E. 9 29.12.05 Donostia 

 
 



3.000 m.  
 
 9.43.79 IÑIGO RUIZ DE ARBULO BARTOLO. 89 VI-3237 BERTZURI 9 04.03.06 Donostia 
 9.58.48 ERIK ALONSO ESTALAYO 90 VI-3252 CHIPSPORT BARRUTIA A.E. 10 04.03.06 Donostia 

 
60 m. vallas (0,914)  

 
 9.57 ARDESHIR FEYZ MIR 90 VI-3258 CHIPSPORT BARRUTIA A.E. 4 21.01.06 Donostia 
 10.21 JULIO SANCHEZ ROBLES 90 VI-3251 CHIPSPORT BARRUTIA A.E. 7 21.01.06 Donostia 

 
ALTURA  

 
 1,84 MIKEL RIAGA CID 90 VI-3256 CHIPSPORT BARRUTIA A.E. 1 17.12.05 Donostia 
 1,65 DAVID MAESTRO GARCIA 90 VI-3255 CHIPSPORT BARRUTIA A.E. 3 18.02.06 Gasteiz 
 1,60 MIGUEL BERNARDO AGUIRRE DE P 89 EU-10209 CHIPSPORT BARRUTIA A.E. 12 21.01.06 Donostia 

 
PÉRTIGA  

 
 2,50 DAVID MAESTRO GARCIA 90 VI-3255 CHIPSPORT BARRUTIA A.E. 4 17.12.05 Donostia 

 
LONGITUD  

 
 5,74 JAVIER DE LAS HERAS FERNANDEZ 90 VI-3254 CHIPSPORT BARRUTIA A.E. 5 21.01.06 Donostia 
 5,67 TXOMIN MENDEZ ABAL 89 VI-3239 C.A. LAUDIO 5 14.01.06 Gasteiz 
 5,38 DAVID MAESTRO GARCIA 90 VI-3255 CHIPSPORT BARRUTIA A.E. 10 04.03.06 Donostia 
 5,31 MIGUEL BERNARDO AGUIRRE DE P 89 EU-10209 CHIPSPORT BARRUTIA A.E. 8 17.12.05 Donostia 

 
TRIPLE  

 
 13,26 JAVIER DE LAS HERAS FERNANDEZ 90 VI-3254 CHIPSPORT BARRUTIA A.E. 2 22.01.06 Donostia 
 11,60 MIKEL RIAGA CID 90 VI-3256 CHIPSPORT BARRUTIA A.E. 1 26.11.05 Gasteiz 
 11,14 DAVID MAESTRO GARCIA 90 VI-3255 CHIPSPORT BARRUTIA A.E. 2 26.11.05 Gasteiz 

 
PESO ( 6 Kg.)  

 
 9,70 TXOMIN MENDEZ ABAL 89 VI-3239 C.A. LAUDIO 9 17.12.05 Donostia 

 
 

CADETE MASCULINO 
 
 

600 m.  
 
 1.46.12 IKER MUÑOZ HERRERO 91 VI-3288 CHIPSPORT BARRUTIA A.E. 6 10.12.05 Donostia 

 
ALTURA  

 
 1,55 JORGE GIMENEZ BASTIDA 91 VI-3289 CHIPSPORT BARRUTIA A.E. 4 18.02.06 Gasteiz 

 


